E. & G.G. HOOK

Boston

Opus 177

MANUAL (Expressive)
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Op. Diapason
Dulciana

Viol d'Amour
Melodia Treble
Std Diapason Bass
Principal
Principal Bass *
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Hautboy
Tremulant
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Cello *

Pedal Check

NOTES

Stops marked with an asterisk

First Congregational Church
North Street & Arundel Road
Kennebunkport, ME.

(207)

967-4409

04046

1854

(*)

44
39
39
37
19
37
19
44
56
56
39

13
13

Unknown Builder
Location Unknown
1916

“Installation of Used

Organ”

COUPLERS (Drawknob)

Pedal Coupler

[Man.

PEDAL MOVEMENTS

Expression

ACTION: Mech. Key & Stop

VOICES:
STOPS:
RANKS :

PIPES:

above are missing
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